MEHEUHY [%-150] ¥ |grition Coil*oltage Regulator b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0C239553 THRU 00051999 [IU5A)

: Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 23 19661 | BUSHIMG 4 [OLD DESIGHN)
2 23 196614 1| SPACER 4 [ME'W DESIGM]
3 10 J0720|5CREW, [.250-20 2 2.25) 4 [OLD DESIGM)
3 10 86885 | SCREW, [.250-20 = 1.500) 55 4 [OLD DESIGHM)
3 10 99263 SCREW [2-3/8") 4 [MEW DESIGM)
3 10 E30E7| SCREW, [ 25-20% 1.375) 4 [MEW DESIGM)
4 13 26992 | LOCKwWASHER, [.250] 4
5 18736415 WOLTAGE REGULATOR 1
5 18717 | SEAL 1
7 a9 95158 | SO0LENOID STARTER 2
7 a9 A185864| SOLEMOID [OFF WHITE) 2
a2 10 A71E|SCREW, [250-20 « .B2), STARTEF| 3
9 a4 838074 B'WIRE., [3.50 Inches) Elack, 1
10 11 56374 |WUT, [250-20), SOLENOID SCREM 2
11 11 26413\ NUT, [#8-32), SOLENOID TERMIN 4
12 11 94330\ NUT, [(250-20), SOLEMOID TERM |4
13 10 43403 SCREW, (H10-16 » .625), CABLE |2
14 a4 898074 8'WIRE ASSEMELY, [Black- 3.5 Inct|{ 2
15 a4 28807A29| CABLE 1
16 54 816311 | CABLE TIE, [3.00 Inches] AR
17 43542| COVER, IGHNITION COIL 2
18 339 7A70813|IGMITION COIL ASSEMBLY g
19 10 90048 SCREW, (H10-32 x 2125], IGHITIC| 12
20 11 0078 | MUT, [#10-32), COWER SCREW/G|14
21 a4 8137154 5| CABLE KIT, HIGH TENSION 1
22 a5 E370347| BOOT KIT,HIGH TEMSION CAB|E
23 33 13686 2|SPARK PLUG [MGK #BUSH) g
24 11 5076 MUT, [H10-32), IGMITION COIL TE[12
25 a4 8080741.3| CABLE ASSEMELY G
26 10 EI022| SCREW, (H10-32 = A00), GROUMI| 2
27 a4 E97384 9/ HARMESS ASSEMBLY [# 24 % E) (1
27 24 E97394 B/ HARMESS ASSEMBLY [H1,3%5) (1
28 2144237 |COVER, COIL PLATE 1
29 10 14343/ SCREW, (#10-32 % 2.380), COIL PL| 4
30 19380/ COVER 1
Kl 27 19390 1|GASKET 1
32 2882hs 7 WOLTAGE REGUALTOR 1
EX] 10 48409|SCREW, [H10-16 » .625) 2
M 11 45076 WUT, (#10-32) 2

19564 2E o 17907h 1 L ADKECE ACCCRAD] 1 hd




